DAY
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday

DECEMBER 2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE

12/04/2023

12/06/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/25/2023

12/27/2023

EVENT/LOCATION

Parking Traffic & Street Light Committee — Council Hall
Electricians' Examination

Council Meeting — Council Hall

Storm Sewer Public Education Meeting

Christmas Day

Southgate Neighborhood Advisory — Council Hall

TIME

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Closed

2:00 PM



